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OUTLINE

|. The Superiority of Christ
I1. The Response of Faith
A. The Exhortations & Warning
B. The Life of Faith
1. The Triumph of Faith
a. The Description of Faith
b. Faith of Pre-Flood Heroes

1:1-10:18
10:19-13:25
10:19-39
11-12

11

11:1-3
11:4-7



FAITH

GOD’S WORD + FAITH =
CONFIDENT ACTION

Rejecting God’s Word ->
faith in unworthy object



A G R

BIBLICAL FAITH

Has Substance
Objective
Factual
Confidencelig
Active
Understanding
Expected




OUTLINE

|. The Superiority of Christ
I1. The Response of Faith
A. The Exhortations & Warning
B. The Life of Faith
1. The Triumph of Faith
a. The Description of Faith
b. Faith of Pre-Flood Heroes
1) Faith of Abel

1:1-10:18
10:19-13:25
10:19-39
11-12

11

11:1-3
11:4-7

11:4



11:4 By faith Abel offered to God a
better sacrifice than Cain,
through which he obtained the
testimony that he was righteous,
God testifying about his gifts,
and through faith, though he is
dead, he still speaks.
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Gen 4

1. Depravity of Cain 4:1-15
a. Births 4:1-2



NAMES

»Cain = acquire, get,
give birth to

»Abel = vapor, breath, vanity



Gen 4

1. Depravity of Cain 4:1-15
a. Births 4:1-2
b. Offerings 4:3-8

1) Presentations 4:3-4

2) Evaluations 4:4-5



11:4 By faith Abel offered to God a
better sacrifice than Cain,
through which he obtained the
testimony that he was righteous,
God testifying about his gifts,
and through faith, though he is
dead, he still speaks.



PRINCIPLES
1. Must have Proper Object - God
2. Manifests in action




11:4 By faith Abel offered to God a
better sacrifice than Cain,
through which he obtained the
testimony that he was righteous,
God testifying about his gifts,
and through faith, though he is
dead, he still speaks.



> 15t Born

» Optimistic
»Crops
»Unacceptable
» Anger
»Murderer

» Seed of Satan

JAIN VS. ABEL

2"d Born
Pessimistic
Flocks
Acceptable
Worshipper
Prophet

Seed of Woman



Gen 4

1. Depravity of Cain 4:1-15
a. Births 4:1-2
b. Offerings 4:3-8

1) Presentations 4:3-4
2) Evaluations 4:4-5

3) Response of Cain 4:5
4) Counsel of Lord 4:6-7



CAIN’S SIN

1.Worship Properly
Retused 2 Heed Counsel
o 3.Love Brother
4.Confess Sin
5.Accept Punishment



11:4 By faith Abel offered to God a
better sacrifice than Cain,
through which he obtained the
testimony that he was righteous,
God testifying about his gifts,
and through faith, though he is
dead, he still speaks.



PRINCIPLES
1. Must have Proper Object - God
2. Manifests In action

3. Gets God’s response




11:4 By faith Abel offered to God a
better sacrifice than Cain,
through which he obtained the
testimony that he was righteous,
God testifying about his gifts,
and through faith, though he Is
dead, he still speaks.



PRINCIPLES

Must have Proper Object - God
Manifests In action

Gets God’s response

Can leave a legacy

e



OUTLINE

|. The Superiority of Christ 1:1-10:18
I1. The Response of Faith 10:19-13:25
A. The Exhortations & Warning  10:19-39
B. The Life of Faith 11-12
1. The Triumph of Faith 11

a. The Description of Faith 11:1-3
b. Faith of Pre-Flood Hereos  11:4-7
1) Faith of Abel 11:4

2) Faith of Enoch 11:5-6



AW

Gen § - Enoch

In Godly line of Seth -
Father of Methuselah -
Then he walked with God -

. Was raptured

5:3

5:21
5:22
5:24



11:5 By faith Enoch was taken up
so that he would not see death;
AND HE WAS NOT FOUND
BECAUSE GOD TOOK HIM
UP; for he obtained the witness
that before his being taken up
he was pleasing to God.



11:5 By faith Enoch was taken up
so that he would not see death;
AND HE WAS NOT FOUND
BECAUSE GOD TOOK HIM
UP; for he obtained the witness
that before his being taken up
he was pleasing to God.
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Gen § - Enoch

In Godly line of Seth - 5.3

Father of Methuselah - 5:21
Then he walked with God -  5:22
Was raptured - 5:24

Was prophet - Jd 14-15



RS 1D

Must have Proper Object -
Manifests In action

Gets God’s response

Can leave a legacy

Can be evident to others

PRINCIPLES

God



797

Is your FAITH on display

Sea of Galilee from Kursi



